

# SANTEE LAKES RATES AND FEES 2024

9310 FANITA PARKWAY SANTEE, CALIFORNIA 92071 619-596-3141 | SANTEELAKES.COM

#### DAILY CAMPING

Standard Back-in	\$62 - \$97
Standard Pull-thru	\$66 - \$99
Standard Pull-in	\$63 - \$96
Lakefront	\$71 - \$107
Deluxe Back-in	\$74 - \$109
Deluxe Pull-thru	\$75 - \$111
Cabin	\$137 -\$250
Floating Cabin	\$143- \$265

- 10% occupancy tax will be charged on all reservations.
- \$20 campsite early check-in fee subject to availability.
- \$45 cabin early check-in fee subject to availability.

## **EXTENDED STAY 30 NIGHTS**

Standard Back-in Value	\$1,400
Standard Pull-in Scenic	\$1,500
Standard Back-in Scenic	\$1,650
Standard Pull-thru Value	\$1,700
Standard Pull-thru Scenic	\$1,800
Deluxe Back-in	\$1,900
Deluxe Pull-thru Value	\$2,000
Deluxe Pull-thru Scenic	\$2,100

- Extended stay rates include up to two people per site.
- Extended stay fees are not prorated

#### OTHER CAMPING FEES

	DAILY	EXTENDED
Guest/Extra Person (3yr+)	\$3	\$40
Extra Vehicle	\$5	\$50
Golf Cart	\$5	\$45
Motorcycle	\$3	\$30
Pet	\$3	\$30
Electric Deposit		\$175
Late Check-out	50% of Nightl	y Rate

## **DEPOSIT REQUIREMENTS**

2-7 Nights	Payment in full
More than 7 Nights	\$200

#### **REQUIREMENTS**

- Two-night minimum reservations required. Holidays require three nights.
- Each 30-night reservation requires a deposit
- Cabin stays require a deposit.
- Reservations are accepted up to six months in advance.
- There is a 180-night maximum stay in the campground.
- There is a 14-night maximum stay in the cabins.

#### DAY USE VEHICLE PARKING

Monday – Friday	\$4
Saturday-Sunday/Holiday	\$7
RV Monday-Friday	\$8
RV Saturday-Sunday/Holiday	\$12
Special Event/Peak Demand*	\$10
Standard Annual Parking Pass**	\$99
Standard Annual Parking Pass-Dual***	\$150
Premium Annual Parking Pass**	\$195
Premium Annual Parking Pass-Dual***	\$220
*Special Events and Holidays. **\$5 Senior, Military	
and Disabled discount.***Must reside in the same household.	

#### **FISHING**

One-Day Adult Permit (Ages 16+)	\$10
One-Day Senior Permit (Ages 60+)	\$6
One-Day Junior Permit (Ages 15 and under)	\$6
One-Night Adult Permit (Campers Only)	\$6
One-Night Senior/Junior Permit (Campers Only	<sub>/</sub> )\$3
Extra Pole Stamp	\$4
12-Month Junior Bass Pass	
(Ages 15 & under: Catch & Release)	\$75
12-Month Teen Bass Pass	
(Ages 16-17: Catch & Release)	\$150

## BOATING

4-Seat Pedal Boat - 1/2 Hour	\$17
Duck/Dragon Boat - 1/2 Hour	\$24

# **SPRAYGROUND** (AGES 13 AND UNDER)

Monday-Friday Wristband	\$3
Saturday-Sunday & Holidays Wristband	\$5

## **RV STORAGE**

Contact the Park Office for RV Storage pricing and availability. \$30 non-refundable RV Storage admin fee.

#### **CAMPING/CABINS CANCELLATION POLICY**

Cancellations made more than 48 hours (more than 30 days prior for cabins reservations) prior to arrival will incur a cancellation fee of \$25 plus an additional \*10% (Santee TOT) of the cancellation fee. There is no refund for cancellations made less than 48 hours (less than 30 days for cabins reservations) prior to the arrival date or for an early departure.